S ﬂ N I N D U S n Vintage 80 end bath panel, right

Vintage 80 end bath panel, right - White

8034020000 5604815420920

Description Features
- Fixing kit included
Discontinued product - available until permanent stock

rupture.

Technical Information

732 mm
60 mm
556 mm
2.30 kg

Vintage
Baths

Acrylic
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S ﬂ N I N D U S n Vintage 80 end bath panel, right

Downloads

Cleaning Manual (PDF) ,
80340200 CAD 3D (zZIP),

IM paineis banheiras RECTANGULARES (PDF) , Instrucoes Montagem Painel (ZIP) , Bathtub Feet Assembly (PDF) ,

80340200 DT (PDF) ,
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